

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4872/2005

N.O.I.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARMY WELFARE HOUSING ORGANISATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and

office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12305 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12306 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4970 of 2005

(With appln. For permission to place addl. Documents on record and prayer for interim relief and

office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5208 of 2005

(With appln. For permission to place addl. Documents on record and prayer for interim relief and

office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5732 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6601 of 2005

(With appln. For permission to place addl. Documents on record and prayer for interim relief and

office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6708 of 2005

(With appln. For permission to place addl. Documents on record and prayer for interim relief a

nd

office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6709 of 2005

(With appln. For permission to place addl. Documents on record and prayer for interim relief a
nd

office report)

Date: 12/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.
Mr. Shambu Dutta, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Pandey, Adv.

Caveator-In-Person

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) 12306/2005

The petitioner shall take fresh steps for the service of no
tice on the unserved

respondent No.81. Dasti in addition is also permitted as prayed for by the learned counsel f
or

the petitioner. Affidavit in proof of service shall be filed within six weeks.

SLP(C) Nos. 4872,4970,5208,5732,6601,6709,6708 and 12305/2005

Service is complete.

SLP(C) Four weeks' time has been granted as last chance to file counter, except in

No.6601 of 2005.

List again on 7.7.2006.

(B. SUDHEEN

DRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

rd