

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4872/2005

N.O.I.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARMY WELFARE HOUSING ORGANISATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 4970, 5208, 5732, 6601, 6708, 6709, 12305 & 12306 of 2005

Date: 24/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(B. Sudheendra Ku

mar)

Registra

r