

ITEM NO.7Bto 7F(MM)

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3625 OF 2006

N.O.I.D.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARMY WELFARE HOUSING ORGANISATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions, intervention and permission)

WITH

IA No. 6 in CA 3625/2006  
Indirapuram Rail Vihar Residential Welfare Association,  
Indirapura, Ghaziabad.

IA No. 9 in CA 36256/2006  
Jal Vayu Tower Resident Welfare Association, Jal Vayu Tower,  
Sector 47, Noida.

IA No. 11 in CA 3625/2006  
Kailash Dham Cooperative Housing Society Limited through its  
Allottee/Member

IA No. 7 in CA 3625/2006  
Jal Vayur Vihar Flat Owners Welfare Association

Date: 17/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Applicant (S) Ms. Abha R Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Parmar, Adv.

CA No. 3625 of 2006

2

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
For State Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.  
Mt. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice.

Tag with connected Interlocutory  
Applications.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER